
Results RM Worlds 2014 Gouda - the Netherlands 

# NAT NAME NAME NET TOT 
1 

16 

2 

17 

3 

18 

4 

19 

5 

20 

6 

21 

7 

22 

8 

23 

9 

24 

10 

25 

11 

26 

12 

27 

13 

28 

14 

29 

15 

30 

1 

 

42 
Gibson, Bradley 

Grunge 
30.0 62.0 

1 

A-1 

(6) 

A-6 

1 

A-1 

2 

A-2 

3 

A-3 

1 

A-1 

2 

A-2 

3 

A-3 

1 

A-1 

2 

A-2 

1 

A-1 

(5) 

A-5 

(7) 

A-7 

2 

A-2 

4 

A-4 

  
 

  
 

    
(14) 

A-14 

1 

A-1 

1 

A-1 

2 

A-2 

3 

A-3 

          

2 

 

95 
Bantock, Graham 

Quark 
55.0 103.0 

5 

B-5 

1 

A-1 

6 

A-6 

1 

A-1 

1 

A-1 

(11) 

A-11 

(11) 

A-11 

1 

A-1 

(14) 

A-14 

1 

A-1 

9 

A-9 

1 

A-1 

1 

A-1 

1 

A-1 

2 

A-2 

  
 

  
 

    
3 

A-3 

9 

A-9 

2 

A-2 

11 

A-11 

(12) 

A-12 

          

3 

 

9 
Kovacevic, Ante 

Quark 
61.0 100.0 

5 

E-5 

2 

A-2 

3 

A-3 

(10) 

A-10 

(8) 

A-8 

2 

A-2 

5 

A-5 

2 

A-2 

3 

A-3 

8 

A-8 

4 

A-4 

3 

A-3 

3 

A-3 

7 

A-7 

(10) 

A-10 

  
 

  
 

    
(11) 

A-11 

4 

A-4 

3 

A-3 

5 

A-5 

2 

A-2 

          

4 

 

41 
Jong, Joop de 

Honcho 
92.0 140.0 

2 

C-2 

4 

A-4 

5 

A-5 

7 

A-7 

5 

A-5 

8 

A-8 

4 

A-4 

9 

A-9 

8 

A-8 

4 

A-4 

(13) 

A-13 

9 

A-9 

(12) 

A-12 

(13) 

A-13 

6 

A-6 

  
 

  
 

    
9 

A-9 

2 

A-2 

6 

A-6 

(10) 

A-10 

4 

A-4 

          

5 

 

39 
Stollery, Peter 

Crazy Tube 
121.0 205.0 

1 

D-1 

13 

A-13 

15 

A-15 

(19) 

B-6 

2 

A-2 

4 

A-4 

7 

A-7 

4 

A-4 

4 

A-4 

11 

A-11 

2 

A-2 

4 

A-4 

5 

A-5 

12 

A-12 

3 

A-3 

  
 

  
 

    
16 

A-16 

(25) 

B-12 

(19) 

B-6 

(21) 

B-8 

18 

B-5 

          

6 

 

71 
Gerbeaud, Laurent 

Quark 
133.0 214.0 

10 

E-10 

5 

A-5 

8 

A-8 

5 

A-5 

13 

A-13 

10 

A-10 

16 

A-16 

(19) 

B-6 

6 

A-6 

13 

A-13 

7 

A-7 

(17) 

A-17 

(27) 

B-14 

3 

A-3 

15 

A-15 

  
 

  
 

    
(18) 

B-5 

8 

A-8 

5 

A-5 

4 

A-4 

5 

A-5 

          

7 

 

22 
Rossignol, Yannick 

Tramontane 
139.0 221.0 

2 

D-2 

8 

A-8 

(16) 

A-16 

16 

A-16 

(24) 

B-11 

(22) 

B-9 

13 

A-13 

11 

A-11 

10 

A-10 

3 

A-3 

8 

A-8 

16 

A-16 

(20) 

B-7 

9 

A-9 

13 

A-13 

  
 

  
 

    
1 

A-1 

7 

A-7 

4 

A-4 

8 

A-8 

10 

A-10 

          



# NAT NAME NAME NET TOT 
1 

16 

2 

17 

3 

18 

4 

19 

5 

20 

6 

21 

7 

22 

8 

23 

9 

24 

10 

25 

11 

26 

12 

27 

13 

28 

14 

29 

15 

30 

8 

 

98 
Ballington, Darin 

Rok 
154.0 254.0 

1 

C-1 

9 

A-9 

17 

A-17 

(25) 

B-12 

(22) 

B-9 

(24) 

B-11 

(29) 

B-16 

6 

A-6 

12 

A-12 

9 

A-9 

3 

A-3 

13 

A-13 

4 

A-4 

5 

A-5 

12 

A-12 

  
 

  
 

    
13 

A-13 

10 

A-10 

11 

A-11 

13 

A-13 

16 

A-16 

          

9 

 

113 
Bothorel, Loic 

Prime Number 
163.0 264.0 

3 

A-3 

10 

A-10 

10 

A-10 

3 

A-3 

7 

A-7 

14 

A-14 

(20) 

B-7 

(26) 

B-13 

11 

A-11 

12 

A-12 

17 

A-17 

(25) 

B-12 

13 

A-13 

16 

A-16 

(30) 

B-17 

  
 

  
 

    
2 

A-2 

6 

A-6 

13 

A-13 

17 

A-17 

9 

A-9 

          

10 

 

6 

Crescenzo, Gilles 

Di 

Skalpel 

166.0 276.0 
3 

C-3 

19 

A-19 

(27) 

B-14 

(32) 

C-6 

(25) 

B-12 

(26) 

B-13 

10 

A-10 

17 

A-17 

21 

B-8 

6 

A-6 

6 

A-6 

7 

A-7 

8 

A-8 

17 

A-17 

7 

A-7 

  
 

  
 

    
5 

A-5 

17 

A-17 

10 

A-10 

6 

A-6 

7 

A-7 

          

11 

 

38 
Montero, Patrice 

Tramontane 
170.0 260.0 

3 

D-3 

3 

A-3 

7 

A-7 

8 

A-8 

18 

A-

RET 

(20) 

B-7 

18 

B-5 

(24) 

B-11 

19 

B-6 

(23) 

B-10 

(23) 

B-10 

15 

A-15 

16 

A-16 

19 

B-6 

9 

A-9 

  
 

  
 

    
8 

A-8 

5 

A-5 

7 

A-7 

9 

A-9 

6 

A-6 

          

12 

 

87 
Zanasi, Roberto 

Kokillo 
177.0 289.0 

1 

B-1 

11 

A-11 

2 

A-2 

15 

A-15 

14 

A-14 

12 

A-12 

8 

A-8 

16 

A-16 

(24) 

B-11 

20 

B-7 

19 

B-6 

11 

A-11 

10 

A-10 

4 

A-4 

8 

A-8 

  
 

  
 

    
10 

A-10 

16 

A-16 

(25) 

B-12 

(27) 

B-14 

(36) 

C-10 

          

13 
 

 

142 
Bres, Remi 

Margo 2 
189.0 298.0 

4 

B-4 

(26) 

B-11 

18 

B-5 

4 

A-4 

16 

A-16 

(25) 

B-12 

1 

A-1 

12 

A-12 

9 

A-9 

16 

A-16 

25 

B-12 

(29) 

B-16 

(29) 

B-16 

18 

B-5 

22 

B-9 

  
 

  
 

    
4 

A-4 

11 

A-11 

17 

A-17 

1 

A-1 

11 

A-11 

          

14 

 

188 
Alazia, Marc 

Tramontane 
202.0 304.0 

1 

E-1 

16 

A-16 

(26) 

B-13 

6 

A-6 

10 

A-10 

5 

A-5 

12 

A-12 

13 

A-13 

15 

A-15 

(25) 

B-12 

24 

B-11 

18 

B-5 

(25) 

B-12 

(26) 

B-13 

11 

A-11 

  
 

  
 

    
12 

A-12 

13 

A-13 

8 

A-8 

15 

A-15 

23 

B-10 

          



# NAT NAME NAME NET TOT 
1 

16 

2 

17 

3 

18 

4 

19 

5 

20 

6 

21 

7 

22 

8 

23 

9 

24 

10 

25 

11 

26 

12 

27 

13 

28 

14 

29 

15 

30 

15 

 

44 
Pomarede, Marc 

Tramontane 
218.0 352.0 

5 

D-5 

14 

A-14 

21 

B-8 

21 

B-8 

29 

B-16 

(39) 

C-13 

(32) 

C-6 

(31) 

C-5 

(32) 

C-6 

19 

B-6 

18 

B-5 

23 

B-10 

15 

A-15 

21 

B-8 

5 

A-5 

  
 

  
 

    
7 

A-7 

3 

A-3 

9 

A-9 

7 

A-7 

1 

A-1 

          

16 

 

68 
Faas, Henning 

Anarchy 
241.0 380.0 

4 

E-4 

21 

B-6 

9 

A-9 

13 

A-13 

12 

A-12 

9 

A-9 

14 

A-14 

14 

A-14 

16 

A-16 

29 

B-16 

(43) 

C-17 

(30) 

B-17 

(35) 

C-9 

23 

B-10 

20 

B-7 

  
 

  
 

    
17 

A-17 

(31) 

B-

RET 

23 

B-10 

3 

A-3 

14 

A-14 

          

17 

 

24 
Longhi, Matteo 

Tramontane 
242.0 420.0 

7 

C-7 

(41) 

C-11 

(45) 

D-6 

41 

C-15 

(45) 

D-6 

(47) 

D-8 

15 

A-15 

5 

A-5 

2 

A-2 

14 

A-14 

20 

B-7 

14 

A-14 

11 

A-11 

6 

A-6 

1 

A-1 

  
 

  
 

    
15 

A-15 

18 

B-5 

26 

B-13 

23 

B-10 

24 

B-11 

          

18 

 

105 
Apostoli, Massimo 

Chiwawa 
247.0 388.0 

6 

A-6 

(32) 

B-17 

(38) 

C-12 

24 

B-11 

(30) 

B-17 

3 

A-3 

3 

A-3 

7 

A-7 

13 

A-13 

10 

A-10 

15 

A-15 

21 

B-8 

26 

B-13 

11 

A-11 

16 

A-16 

  
 

  
 

    
22 

B-9 

21 

B-8 

21 

B-8 

28 

B-15 

(41) 

C-15 

          

19 

 

91 
Geurts, Walter 

Quark 
250.0 379.0 

2 

A-2 

12 

A-12 

4 

A-4 

17 

A-17 

27 

B-14 

20 

B-

RDGc 

27 

B-14 

27 

B-14 

(37) 

C-11 

(35) 

C-9 

10 

A-10 

12 

A-12 

6 

A-6 

8 

A-8 

17 

A-17 

  
 

  
 

    
(29) 

B-16 

15 

A-15 

(28) 

B-15 

20 

B-7 

26 

B-13 

          

20 

 

77 
Blandin, Jacues 

Cisco 
252.0 346.0 

12 

B-12 

(22) 

B-7 

13 

A-13 

14 

A-14 

4 

A-4 

7 

A-7 

6 

A-6 

15 

A-15 

20 

B-7 

(24) 

B-11 

(22) 

B-9 

22 

B-9 

18 

B-5 

22 

B-9 

19 

B-6 

  
 

  
 

    
21 

B-8 

20 

B-7 

22 

B-9 

(26) 

B-13 

17 

A-17 

          

21 

 

187 
Winkley, Nigel 

Skalpel 2007 
253.0 372.0 

2 

E-2 

15 

A-15 

19 

B-6 

23 

B-10 

(28) 

B-15 

(38) 

C-12 

(25) 

B-12 

23 

B-10 

22 

B-9 

18 

B-5 

5 

A-5 

6 

A-6 

9 

A-9 

15 

A-15 

18 

B-5 

  
 

  
 

    
(28) 

B-15 

19 

B-6 

20 

B-7 

18 

B-5 

21 

B-8 

          



# NAT NAME NAME NET TOT 
1 

16 

2 

17 

3 

18 

4 

19 

5 

20 

6 

21 

7 

22 

8 

23 

9 

24 

10 

25 

11 

26 

12 

27 

13 

28 

14 

29 

15 

30 

22 

 

97 
McDowell, Lincon 

F-3 
283.0 506.0 

6 

D-6 

28 

B-13 

41 

C-15 

(54) 

D-15 

(70) 

C-

BFD 

(45) 

D-6 

(54) 

D-15 

21 

B-8 

26 

B-13 

5 

A-5 

11 

A-11 

2 

A-2 

2 

A-2 

14 

A-14 

25 

B-12 

  
 

  
 

    
27 

B-14 

22 

B-9 

18 

B-5 

22 

B-9 

13 

A-13 

          

23 

 

7 
Selves, Nicholas 

Quark 
297.0 489.0 

7 

B-7 

(40) 

C-10 

20 

B-7 

26 

B-13 

15 

A-15 

(70) 

B-DSQ 

(40) 

C-14 

(42) 

C-16 

31 

C-5 

32 

C-6 

31 

C-5 

19 

B-6 

23 

B-10 

10 

A-10 

14 

A-14 

  
 

  
 

    
6 

A-6 

14 

A-14 

29 

B-16 

12 

A-12 

8 

A-8 

          

24 

 

112 
Cole Cook, John 

Skalpel 
314.0 524.0 

5 

C-5 

20 

B-5 

12 

A-12 

9 

A-9 

11 

A-11 

13 

A-13 

17 

A-17 

18 

B-5 

23 

B-10 

21 

B-8 

14 

A-14 

27 

B-14 

33 

C-7 

37 

C-11 

(39) 

C-13 

  
 

  
 

    

(44) 

C-

DNC 

(70) 

D-

DSQ 

(57) 

E-5 

34 

C-8 

20 

B-7 

          

25 

 

50 
Guerrier, Tony 

Quark 
332.0 515.0 

4 

D-4 

25 

B-10 

29 

B-16 

29 

B-16 

(70) 

C-

BFD 

(35) 

C-9 

19 

B-6 

22 

B-9 

18 

B-5 

7 

A-7 

16 

A-16 

28 

B-15 

19 

B-6 

24 

B-11 

27 

B-14 

  
 

  
 

    
(37) 

C-11 

(41) 

C-15 

16 

A-16 

19 

B-6 

30 

B-17 

          

26 

 

37 
Arnaud, Paul d' 

Starkers 
333.0 523.0 

3 

B-3 

7 

A-7 

11 

A-11 

11 

A-11 

9 

A-9 

6 

A-6 

9 

A-9 

10 

A-10 

17 

A-17 

30 

B-17 

(42) 

C-16 

(50) 

D-11 

(48) 

D-9 

(50) 

D-11 

41 

C-15 

  
 

  
 

    
38 

C-12 

36 

C-10 

33 

C-7 

39 

C-13 

33 

C-7 

          

27 

 

305 
Albigès, Marc 

Tramontane 
351.0 534.0 

10 

A-10 

(45) 

D-5 

23 

B-10 

12 

A-12 

6 

A-6 

17 

A-17 

24 

B-11 

8 

A-8 

5 

A-5 

17 

A-17 

28 

B-15 

36 

C-10 

(43) 

C-17 

(51) 

D-12 

37 

C-11 

  
 

  
 

    
30 

B-17 

27 

B-14 

37 

C-11 

(44) 

C-

OCS 

34 

C-8 

          

28 

 

43 
Smith, John 

Prime Number 
379.0 547.0 

6 

C-6 

27 

B-12 

32 

C-6 

33 

C-7 

23 

B-10 

18 

B-5 

22 

B-9 

29 

B-16 

34 

C-8 

22 

B-9 

12 

A-12 

10 

A-10 

18 

A-

DNF 

31 

B-

DNF 

28 

B-15 

  
 

  
 

    
34 

C-8 

(42) 

C-16 

(40) 

C-14 

(44) 

D-5 

(42) 

C-16 

          



# NAT NAME NAME NET TOT 
1 

16 

2 

17 

3 

18 

4 

19 

5 

20 

6 

21 

7 

22 

8 

23 

9 

24 

10 

25 

11 

26 

12 

27 

13 

28 

14 

29 

15 

30 

29 

 

146 
Camilo, Jorge 

Prime Number 
394.0 603.0 

13 

E-13 

(49) 

D-9 

(56) 

D-17 

20 

B-7 

19 

B-6 

15 

A-15 

28 

B-15 

37 

C-11 

7 

A-7 

15 

A-15 

21 

B-8 

20 

B-7 

22 

B-9 

27 

B-14 

40 

C-14 

  
 

  
 

    
31 

C-5 

38 

C-12 

41 

C-15 

(47) 

D-8 

(57) 

D-

DNF 

          

30 

 

27 
Mårtensson, Per 

Gothic 
418.0 601.0 

4 

C-4 

24 

B-9 

14 

A-14 

30 

B-17 

39 

C-13 

32 

C-6 

34 

C-8 

36 

C-10 

(41) 

C-15 

(51) 

D-12 

(47) 

D-8 

(44) 

D-5 

31 

C-5 

38 

C-12 

23 

B-10 

  
 

  
 

    
25 

B-12 

24 

B-11 

15 

A-15 

24 

B-11 

25 

B-12 

          

31 

 

16 

Schmidt, Klaus 

Peter 

Gothic-Jet 

419.0 593.0 
8 

E-8 

(42) 

C-12 

(44) 

D-5 

(47) 

D-8 

38 

C-12 

19 

B-6 

31 

B-

DNC 

(41) 

C-15 

35 

C-9 

31 

C-5 

37 

C-11 

26 

B-13 

21 

B-8 

25 

B-12 

21 

B-8 

  
 

  
 

    
26 

B-13 

28 

B-15 

32 

C-6 

14 

A-14 

27 

B-14 

          

32 

 

75 
Zama, Paolo 

Bantock 
434.0 613.0 

7 

A-7 

37 

C-7 

31 

C-5 

(42) 

C-16 

36 

C-10 

37 

C-11 

(42) 

C-16 

(47) 

D-8 

(48) 

D-9 

36 

C-10 

39 

C-13 

35 

C-9 

34 

C-8 

31 

C-5 

29 

B-16 

  
 

  
 

    
20 

B-7 

12 

A-12 

12 

A-12 

16 

A-16 

22 

B-9 

          

33 

 

67 
Priestley, Derek 

Starkers 
449.0 644.0 

8 

C-8 

31 

B-16 

33 

C-7 

(39) 

C-13 

(70) 

C-

BFD 

34 

C-8 

39 

C-13 

20 

B-7 

29 

B-16 

(42) 

C-16 

(44) 

D-5 

8 

A-8 

14 

A-14 

28 

B-15 

34 

C-8 

  
 

  
 

    
36 

C-10 

39 

C-13 

34 

C-8 

33 

C-7 

29 

B-16 

          

34 

 

116 
Taylor, John 

Astrix 
452.0 603.0 

7 

E-7 

(38) 

C-8 

(37) 

C-11 

34 

C-8 

18 

B-5 

16 

A-16 

26 

B-13 

31 

B-

RET 

25 

B-12 

27 

B-14 

30 

B-17 

32 

C-6 

32 

C-6 

34 

C-8 

35 

C-9 

  
 

  
 

    
35 

C-9 

35 

C-9 

35 

C-9 

(37) 

C-11 

(39) 

C-13 

          

35 

 

54 
Stevens, Roy 

Quark 
453.0 605.0 

8 

A-8 

34 

B-19 

34 

C-8 

31 

C-5 

31 

C-5 

33 

C-7 

33 

C-7 

(38) 

C-12 

33 

C-7 

26 

B-13 

29 

B-16 

31 

C-5 

(36) 

C-10 

32 

C-6 

26 

B-13 

  
 

  
 

    
19 

B-6 

26 

B-13 

27 

B-14 

(38) 

C-12 

(40) 

C-14 

          



# NAT NAME NAME NET TOT 
1 

16 

2 

17 

3 

18 

4 

19 

5 

20 

6 

21 

7 

22 

8 

23 

9 

24 

10 

25 

11 

26 

12 

27 

13 

28 

14 

29 

15 

30 

36 

 

61 
Schmitt, Gerhard 

Prime Number 
461.0 665.0 

12 

D-12 

(48) 

D-8 

(48) 

D-9 

37 

C-11 

34 

C-8 

28 

B-15 

41 

C-15 

(52) 

D-13 

(56) 

D-17 

40 

C-14 

45 

D-6 

33 

C-7 

37 

C-11 

20 

B-7 

24 

B-11 

  
 

  
 

    
23 

B-10 

23 

B-10 

24 

B-11 

25 

B-12 

15 

A-15 

          

37 

 

29 
Shorrock, John 

Quark 
467.0 706.0 

6 

B-6 

23 

B-8 

25 

B-12 

18 

B-5 

26 

B-13 

21 

B-8 

23 

B-10 

25 

B-12 

28 

B-15 

39 

C-13 

40 

C-14 

53 

D-14 

(61) 

E-9 

(57) 

E-5 

(67) 

E-RET 

  
 

  
 

    
49 

D-10 

(54) 

D-15 

31 

C-5 

32 

C-6 

28 

B-15 

          

38 

 

93 
Andersson, Rolf 

Strad 
485.0 723.0 

6 

E-6 

33 

B-18 

43 

C-17 

27 

B-14 

21 

B-8 

23 

B-10 

21 

B-8 

28 

B-15 

27 

B-14 

34 

C-8 

38 

C-12 

34 

C-8 

39 

C-13 

44 

C-

RET 

(53) 

D-14 

  
 

  
 

    
(61) 

E-9 

(62) 

E-10 

(62) 

E-10 

36 

C-10 

31 

C-5 

          

39 

 

15 
Peters, Jürgen 

Starkers 4 
504.0 720.0 

5 

A-5 

30 

B-15 

22 

B-9 

28 

B-15 

37 

C-11 

41 

C-15 

(50) 

D-11 

40 

C-14 

40 

C-14 

(57) 

D-

RET 

(61) 

E-9 

(48) 

D-9 

42 

C-16 

39 

C-13 

32 

C-6 

  
 

  
 

    
33 

C-7 

31 

C-5 

36 

C-10 

29 

B-16 

19 

B-6 

          

40 

 

14 
Bohn, Heinz 

Quark 
510.0 668.0 

8 

B-8 

(44) 

C-14 

35 

C-9 

36 

C-10 

33 

C-7 

31 

C-5 

36 

C-10 

32 

C-6 

36 

C-10 

(37) 

C-11 

35 

C-9 

(39) 

C-13 

28 

B-15 

35 

C-9 

33 

C-7 

  
 

  
 

    
32 

C-6 

32 

C-6 

(38) 

C-12 

31 

C-5 

37 

C-11 

          

41 

 

25 
Brun, Michel 

Prime Number 
524.0 720.0 

2 

B-2 

18 

A-18 

28 

B-15 

35 

C-9 

32 

C-6 

43 

C-17 

(48) 

D-9 

44 

D-5 

(50) 

D-11 

(50) 

D-11 

34 

C-8 

42 

C-16 

44 

D-5 

(48) 

D-9 

31 

C-5 

  
 

  
 

    
24 

B-11 

29 

B-16 

30 

B-17 

41 

C-15 

47 

D-8 

          

42 

 

17 
Stollery, Roger 

Crazy Tube Free 
541.0 743.0 

9 

E-9 

36 

C-6 

24 

B-11 

22 

B-9 

20 

B-7 

27 

B-14 

35 

C-9 

33 

C-7 

42 

C-16 

(47) 

D-8 

41 

C-15 

(45) 

D-6 

40 

C-14 

45 

D-6 

36 

C-10 

  
 

  
 

    
42 

C-16 

44 

D-5 

(57) 

D-

RET 

(53) 

D-14 

45 

D-6 

          



# NAT NAME NAME NET TOT 
1 

16 

2 

17 

3 

18 

4 

19 

5 

20 

6 

21 

7 

22 

8 

23 

9 

24 

10 

25 

11 

26 

12 

27 

13 

28 

14 

29 

15 

30 

43 

 

99 
Gillissen, Huub 

Tramontana 
543.0 812.0 

4 

A-4 

29 

B-14 

39 

C-13 

38 

C-12 

44 

C-

DNC 

57 

D-DNC 

(70) 

E-

OOC 

(70) 

E-

OOC 

(70) 

E-

OOC 

(59) 

E-7 

26 

B-13 

24 

B-11 

31 

B-RET 

33 

C-7 

44 

C-

RET 

  
 

  
 

    
52 

D-13 

33 

C-7 

14 

A-14 

31 

B-

RET 

44 

C-

DNF 

          

44 

 

125 
Lehmann, Max 

Starkers 
614.0 813.0 

7 

D-7 

43 

C-13 

(53) 

D-14 

44 

D-5 

(49) 

D-10 

42 

C-16 

43 

C-17 

44 

C-

DNF 

38 

C-12 

28 

B-15 

32 

C-6 

44 

C-

RET 

41 

C-15 

46 

D-7 

(49) 

D-10 

  
 

  
 

    
44 

D-5 

(48) 

D-9 

45 

D-6 

35 

C-9 

38 

C-12 

          

45 

 

88 
Thomas, David 

F-3 
641.0 871.0 

9 

D-9 

(54) 

D-14 

47 

D-8 

51 

D-12 

47 

D-8 

(54) 

D-15 

(57) 

E-5 

(65) 

E-13 

49 

D-10 

38 

C-12 

36 

C-10 

38 

C-12 

24 

B-11 

29 

B-16 

42 

C-16 

  
 

  
 

    
46 

D-7 

46 

D-7 

50 

D-11 

45 

D-6 

44 

D-5 

          

46 

 

1 
Cleave, John 

Skalpel 
665.0 895.0 

12 

E-12 

47 

D-7 

50 

D-11 

55 

D-16 

(61) 

E-9 

50 

D-11 

37 

C-11 

39 

C-13 

39 

C-13 

33 

C-7 

27 

B-14 

41 

C-15 

49 

D-10 

42 

C-16 

(56) 

D-17 

  
 

  
 

    
(56) 

D-17 

(57) 

E-5 

42 

C-16 

49 

D-10 

53 

D-14 

          

47 

 

21 
Vaes, Chris 

Prime Number 
667.0 897.0 

9 

C-9 

39 

C-9 

36 

C-10 

40 

C-14 

52 

D-13 

44 

D-5 

47 

D-8 

48 

D-9 

47 

D-8 

45 

D-6 

(57) 

D-

DNF 

(57) 

E-5 

(57) 

D-

DNF 

(59) 

E-7 

51 

D-12 

  
 

  
 

    
40 

C-14 

40 

C-14 

46 

D-7 

51 

D-12 

32 

C-6 

          

48 

 

157 

Kindere, Eric Van 

der 

Quark 

684.0 913.0 
10 

D-10 

46 

D-6 

40 

C-14 

(53) 

D-14 

(60) 

E-8 

(60) 

E-8 

(56) 

D-17 

45 

D-6 

53 

D-14 

48 

D-9 

46 

D-7 

37 

C-11 

38 

C-12 

40 

C-14 

52 

D-13 

  
 

  
 

    
45 

D-6 

50 

D-11 

49 

D-10 

50 

D-11 

35 

C-9 

          

49 

 

90 

Neumeier, 

Christian 

Prime Number 

707.0 951.0 
11 

E-11 

(69) 

E-

DNF 

51 

D-12 

45 

D-6 

50 

D-11 

36 

C-10 

38 

C-12 

34 

C-8 

43 

C-17 

46 

D-7 

50 

D-11 

52 

D-13 

46 

D-7 

49 

D-10 

46 

D-7 

  
 

  
 

    
53 

D-14 

(59) 

E-7 

(58) 

E-6 

(58) 

E-6 

57 

E-5 

          



# NAT NAME NAME NET TOT 
1 

16 

2 

17 

3 

18 

4 

19 

5 

20 

6 

21 

7 

22 

8 

23 

9 

24 

10 

25 

11 

26 

12 

27 

13 

28 

14 

29 

15 

30 

50 

 

154 
Gogh, Erwin van 

Skalpel 
713.0 956.0 

11 

C-11 

(64) 

E-14 

(60) 

E-8 

(61) 

E-9 

35 

C-9 

40 

C-14 

44 

D-5 

51 

D-12 

54 

D-15 

(58) 

E-6 

51 

D-12 

51 

D-12 

45 

D-6 

44 

D-5 

45 

D-6 

  
 

  
 

    
48 

D-9 

49 

D-10 

47 

D-8 

48 

D-9 

50 

D-11 

          

51 

 

114 
Ottaviani, Valère 

Corsair 
713.0 939.0 

9 

A-9 

(52) 

D-12 

46 

D-7 

46 

D-7 

51 

D-12 

49 

D-10 

46 

D-7 

(53) 

D-14 

52 

D-13 

41 

C-15 

49 

D-10 

(57) 

D-

RET 

(64) 

E-12 

52 

D-13 

44 

D-5 

  
 

  
 

    
50 

D-11 

37 

C-11 

43 

C-17 

52 

D-13 

46 

D-7 

          

52 

 

19 
Merlaud, Bernard 

Corsaire 
729.0 951.0 

12 

C-12 

(58) 

E-8 

(58) 

E-6 

49 

D-10 

48 

D-9 

(52) 

D-13 

52 

D-13 

46 

D-7 

46 

D-7 

(54) 

D-15 

48 

D-9 

46 

D-7 

52 

D-13 

41 

C-15 

50 

D-11 

  
 

  
 

    
51 

D-12 

52 

D-13 

44 

D-5 

40 

C-14 

52 

D-13 

          

53 

 

52 
Junker, Dieter 

Prime Number 
733.0 980.0 

11 

D-11 

(61) 

E-11 

(62) 

E-10 

(66) 

E-14 

46 

D-7 

46 

D-7 

45 

D-6 

50 

D-11 

51 

D-12 

55 

D-16 

(58) 

E-6 

47 

D-8 

50 

D-11 

53 

D-14 

48 

D-9 

  
 

  
 

    
39 

C-13 

44 

C-

RET 

48 

D-9 

46 

D-7 

54 

D-15 

          

54 

 

11 
Bakker, Wim 

Quark 
749.0 1016.0 

8 

D-8 

35 

C-5 

42 

C-16 

48 

D-9 

(70) 

D-

BFD 

(63) 

E-11 

53 

D-14 

60 

E-8 

(65) 

E-13 

(69) 

E-RET 

62 

E-10 

58 

E-6 

60 

E-8 

54 

D-15 

54 

D-15 

  
 

  
 

    
47 

D-8 

34 

C-8 

39 

C-13 

44 

C-

RET 

51 

D-12 

          

55 

 

23 
Geiser, Jean-Pierre 

Octave 
795.0 1045.0 

12 

A-12 

(60) 

E-10 

49 

D-10 

56 

D-17 

(69) 

E-RET 

53 

D-14 

51 

D-12 

54 

D-15 

55 

D-16 

52 

D-13 

55 

D-16 

(63) 

E-11 

51 

D-12 

47 

D-8 

47 

D-8 

  
 

  
 

    
55 

D-16 

53 

D-14 

51 

D-12 

54 

D-15 

(58) 

E-6 

          

56 

 

5 
Wissmann, Elke 

Skalpel 
803.0 1070.0 

10 

C-10 

50 

D-10 

52 

D-13 

50 

D-11 

55 

D-16 

(68) 

E-16 

(67) 

E-15 

(63) 

E-11 

60 

E-8 

(69) 

E-RET 

59 

E-7 

59 

E-7 

57 

D-

DNC 

36 

C-10 

38 

C-12 

  
 

  
 

    
41 

C-15 

55 

D-16 

61 

E-9 

61 

E-9 

59 

E-7 

          



# NAT NAME NAME NET TOT 
1 

16 

2 

17 

3 

18 

4 

19 

5 

20 

6 

21 

7 

22 

8 

23 

9 

24 

10 

25 

11 

26 

12 

27 

13 

28 

14 

29 

15 

30 

57 

 

12 
Grahl, Jörg 

Gothic 
821.0 1078.0 

13 

D-13 

55 

E-5 

(63) 

E-11 

(62) 

E-10 

59 

E-7 

48 

D-9 

49 

D-10 

49 

D-10 

45 

D-6 

44 

D-5 

54 

D-15 

61 

E-9 

(69) 

E-

DNC 

60 

E-8 

(63) 

E-11 

  
 

  
 

    
62 

E-10 

58 

E-6 

54 

D-15 

62 

E-10 

48 

D-9 

          

58 

 

46 
Zandijk, Eldert 

Starkers Cuben 
822.0 1083.0 

10 

B-10 

51 

D-11 

54 

D-15 

(64) 

E-12 

57 

E-5 

57 

E-5 

(66) 

E-14 

59 

E-7 

(64) 

E-12 

62 

E-10 

60 

E-8 

49 

D-10 

47 

D-8 

57 

D-

RET 

(67) 

E-RET 

  
 

  
 

    
57 

E-5 

45 

D-6 

52 

D-13 

56 

D-17 

49 

D-10 

          

59 

 

26 
Huttemeier, Peter 

Dreadnought 
826.0 1106.0 

15 

C-

DNC 

66 

E-16 

55 

D-16 

57 

E-5 

53 

D-14 

51 

D-12 

31 

C-5 

35 

C-9 

31 

B-

DNF 

44 

C-

RET 

52 

D-13 

57 

D-

RET 

69 

E-

DNC 

(70) 

E-

OOC 

(70) 

E-

OOC 

  
 

  
 

    

(70) 

E-

OOC 

(70) 

E-

OOC 

70 

E-

OOC 

70 

E-

OOC 

70 

E-

OOC 

          

60 

 

111 
Glauser, Roger 

Quark 
831.0 1086.0 

11 

B-11 

57 

E-7 

59 

E-7 

60 

E-8 

(63) 

E-11 

(62) 

E-10 

60 

E-8 

61 

E-9 

(66) 

E-14 

(64) 

E-12 

33 

C-7 

40 

C-14 

54 

D-15 

62 

E-10 

55 

D-16 

  
 

  
 

    
54 

D-15 

51 

D-12 

57 

D-

DNC 

57 

E-5 

60 

E-8 

          

61 

 

152 
Justesen, Svend 

Dreadnought 
860.0 1140.0 

3 

E-3 

17 

A-17 

30 

B-17 

43 

C-17 

44 

D-5 

57 

D-RET 

62 

E-10 

57 

E-5 

61 

E-9 

69 

E-

DNF 

69 

E-

DNF 

69 

E-RET 

69 

E-

DNC 

(70) 

E-

OOC 

(70) 

E-

OOC 

  
 

  
 

    

(70) 

E-

OOC 

(70) 

E-

OOC 

70 

E-

OOC 

70 

E-

OOC 

70 

E-

OOC 

          

62 

 

66 
Holliday, Phillip 

Gothic 
861.0 1136.0 

14 

E-14 

56 

E-6 

64 

E-12 

(70) 

E-

DSQ 

58 

E-6 

58 

E-6 

55 

D-16 

56 

D-17 

44 

D-5 

53 

D-14 

65 

E-13 

(69) 

E-RET 

(69) 

E-

DNF 

65 

E-13 

57 

E-5 

  
 

  
 

    
(67) 

E-RET 

47 

D-8 

53 

D-14 

55 

D-16 

61 

E-9 

          

63 

 

62 
Ambrosi, Enrico 

Skalpel 
869.0 1124.0 

9 

B-9 

53 

D-13 

57 

E-5 

52 

D-13 

54 

D-15 

59 

E-7 

(63) 

E-11 

(64) 

E-12 

62 

E-10 

49 

D-10 

53 

D-14 

(64) 

E-12 

59 

E-7 

58 

E-6 

58 

E-6 

  
 

  
 

    
60 

E-8 

63 

E-11 

(64) 

E-12 

60 

E-8 

63 

E-11 

          



# NAT NAME NAME NET TOT 
1 

16 

2 

17 

3 

18 

4 

19 

5 

20 

6 

21 

7 

22 

8 

23 

9 

24 

10 

25 

11 

26 

12 

27 

13 

28 

14 

29 

15 

30 

64 

 

92 
Rensch, Terry 

Quark 
916.0 1181.0 

11 

A-11 

59 

E-9 

(65) 

E-13 

59 

E-7 

(67) 

E-15 

65 

E-13 

61 

E-9 

(66) 

E-14 

63 

E-11 

61 

E-9 

63 

E-11 

60 

E-8 

57 

E-5 

64 

E-12 

61 

E-9 

  
 

  
 

    
58 

E-6 

(67) 

E-RET 

60 

E-8 

59 

E-7 

55 

D-16 

          

65 

 

78 
Donk, Joost van 

Scalpel 
918.0 1180.0 

13 

A-13 

(67) 

E-17 

(66) 

E-14 

63 

E-11 

62 

E-10 

(64) 

E-12 

59 

E-7 

55 

D-16 

58 

E-6 

60 

E-8 

57 

E-5 

62 

E-10 

62 

E-10 

55 

D-16 

62 

E-10 

  
 

  
 

    
59 

E-7 

64 

E-12 

63 

E-11 

(65) 

E-13 

64 

E-12 

          

66 

 

711 
Zuanazzi, Paolo 

BRC 
931.0 1200.0 

13 

B-13 

65 

E-15 

61 

E-9 

65 

E-13 

(66) 

E-14 

61 

E-9 

58 

E-6 

62 

E-10 

59 

E-7 

57 

E-5 

64 

E-12 

(66) 

E-14 

53 

D-14 

(70) 

E-

DSQ 

60 

E-8 

  
 

  
 

    
63 

E-11 

(67) 

E-RET 

65 

E-13 

63 

E-11 

62 

E-10 

          

67 

 

40 
Raguideau, Michel 

Margoulin 
950.0 1220.0 

13 

C-13 

62 

E-12 

(67) 

E-15 

58 

E-6 

64 

E-12 

(67) 

E-15 

64 

E-12 

(67) 

E-15 

67 

E-15 

65 

E-13 

(69) 

E-

DNF 

54 

D-15 

58 

E-6 

63 

E-11 

59 

E-7 

  
 

  
 

    
65 

E-13 

60 

E-8 

66 

E-14 

66 

E-14 

66 

E-14 

          

68 

 

60 
Blatter, Thomas 

Prime 
951.0 1223.0 

14 

D-14 

63 

E-13 

(68) 

E-16 

(69) 

E-

DNF 

65 

E-13 

(66) 

E-14 

65 

E-13 

58 

E-6 

57 

E-5 

63 

E-11 

(69) 

E-

DNF 

65 

E-13 

63 

E-11 

61 

E-9 

64 

E-12 

  
 

  
 

    
64 

E-12 

61 

E-9 

59 

E-7 

64 

E-12 

65 

E-13 

          

69 

 

252 

Morbidelli, 

Maurizio 

Goth MX 

1065.0 1345.0 

15 

B-

DNC 

(70) 

E-

OOC 

(70) 

E-

OOC 

(70) 

E-

OOC 

(70) 

E-

OOC 

70 

E-OOC 

70 

E-

OOC 

70 

E-

OOC 

70 

E-

OOC 

70 

E-

OOC 

70 

E-

OOC 

70 

E-

OOC 

70 

E-

OOC 

70 

E-

OOC 

70 

E-

OOC 

  
 

  
 

    

70 

E-

OOC 

70 

E-

OOC 

70 

E-

OOC 

70 

E-

OOC 

70 

E-

OOC 

 
         

 


